
 
z  z  z  z  z  z z  z  z

Bragernes torg  0522 0622 0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1552 1622 1722 1822 1922 -

Tinghuset  0524 0624 0724 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1554 1624 1724 1824 1924 -

Brakerøya  0527 0627 0727 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1557 1627 1727 1827 1927 -

Lierstranda 111  0531 0631 0731 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1601 1631 1731 1831 1931 -

Amtmannsvingen  0533 0633 0733 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1603 1633 1733 1833 1933 -

Gullaugkrysset  0535 0635 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1605 1635 1735 1835 1935 -

Lier stasjon  0536 0636 0736 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1606 1636 1736 1836 1936 -

Lierkroa  0537 0637 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1607 1637 1737 1837 1937 -

Reistad  0539 0639 0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1609 1639 1739 1839 1939 -

Bråtasvingen  0541 0641 0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1611 1641 1741 1841 1941 -

Damtjern  0543 0643 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1613 1643 1743 1843 1943 -

Liertoppen Kjøpesenter A  0546 0646 0746 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1616 1646 1746 1846 1946 -

Avstikkeren  0548 0648 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1618 1648 1748 1848 1948 -

Lierskogen sentrum  0554 0654 0754 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1624 1654 1754 1854 1954 -
z Kjøres ikke i romjula, i påskeuka eller 20.6-14.8 2022.  

z  z z  z  z  z  z  z  z

Lierskogen sentrum  0557 0657 0727 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 2012 -

Liertoppen Kjøpesenter A  0602 0702 0732 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 2017 -

Damtjern  0603 0703 0733 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 2018 -

Bråtasvingen  0605 0705 0735 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2020 -

Reistad  0610 0710 0740 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2025 -

Lierkroa  0612 0712 0742 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 2027 -

Lier stasjon  0613 0713 0743 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 2028 -

Gullaugkrysset  0614 0714 0744 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 2029 -

Amtmannsvingen  0616 0716 0746 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916 2031 -

Lierstranda 111  0617 0717 0747 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 2032 -

Brakerøya  0621 0721 0751 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1921 2036 -

Tinghuset  0623 0723 0753 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1923 2038 -

Bragernes torg  0627 0727 0757 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927 2042 -
z Kjøres ikke i romjula, i påskeuka eller 20.6-14.8 2022.  

73 Drammen-Reistad-Lierskogen

73 Lierskogen-Reistad-Drammen

Mandag - Fredag  

Mandag - Fredag  

 02.05.2022 

 02.05.2022 



 B

Bragernes torg  0722 0922 1522 1722 2122 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Tinghuset  0724 0924 1524 1724 2124 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Brakerøya  0727 0927 1527 1727 2127 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lierstranda 111  0731 0931 1531 1731 2131 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Amtmannsvingen  0733 0933 1533 1733 2133 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Gullaugkrysset  0735 0935 1535 1735 2135 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lier stasjon  0736 0936 1536 1736 2136 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lierkroa  0737 0937 1537 1737 2137 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Reistad  0739 0939 1539 1739 2139 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Bråtasvingen  0741 0941 1541 1741 2141 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Damtjern  0743 0943 1543 1743 2143 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Liertoppen Kjøpesenter A  0746 0946 1546 1746  .... - - - - - - - - - - - -

Avstikkeren  0748 0948 1548 1748  .... - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lierskogen sentrum  0754 0954 1554 1754  .... - - - - - - - - - - - -
B Bestillingsbuss, tlf 05060 innen to timer før avgang.  

Lierskogen sentrum  0757 0957 1557 1757  .... - - - - - - - - - - - -

Liertoppen Kjøpesenter A  0802 1002 1602 1802  .... - - - - - - - - - - - -

Damtjern  0803 1003 1603 1803  .... - - - - - - - - - - - -

Bråtasvingen  0805 1005 1605 1805 2234 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Reistad  0810 1010 1610 1810 2239 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lierkroa  0812 1012 1612 1812 2241 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lier stasjon  0813 1013 1613 1813 2242 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Gullaugkrysset  0814 1014 1614 1814 2243 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Amtmannsvingen  0816 1016 1616 1816 2245 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lierstranda 111  0817 1017 1617 1817 2246 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Brakerøya  0821 1021 1621 1821 2250 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Tinghuset  0823 1023 1623 1823 2252 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Bragernes torg  0827 1027 1627 1827 2256 - - - - - - - - - - - -

73 Drammen-Reistad-Lierskogen

73 Lierskogen-Reistad-Drammen

Lørdag  

Lørdag  

 02.05.2022 

 02.05.2022 



 

 B B B B B

Bragernes torg  1122 1402 1642 1922 2202 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Tinghuset  1124 1404 1644 1924 2204 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Brakerøya  1127 1407 1647 1927 2207 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lierstranda 111  1131 1411 1651 1931 2211 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Amtmannsvingen  1133 1413 1653 1933 2213 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Gullaugkrysset  1135 1415 1655 1935 2215 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lier stasjon  1136 1416 1656 1936 2216 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lierkroa  1137 1417 1657 1937 2217 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Reistad  1139 1419 1659 1939 2219 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Bråtasvingen  1141 1421 1701 1941 2221 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Damtjern  1143 1423 1703 1943 2223 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Liertoppen Kjøpesenter A   ....  ....  ....  ....  .... - - - - - - - - - - - -

Avstikkeren   ....  ....  ....  ....  .... - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lierskogen sentrum   ....  ....  ....  ....  .... - - - - - - - - - - - -
B Bestillingsbuss, tlf 05060 innen to timer før avgang.  

Lierskogen sentrum   ....  ....  ....  ....  .... - - - - - - - - - - - -

Liertoppen Kjøpesenter A   ....  ....  ....  ....  .... - - - - - - - - - - - -

Damtjern   ....  ....  ....  ....  .... - - - - - - - - - - - -

Bråtasvingen  1234 1434 1634 1834 2034 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Reistad  1239 1439 1639 1839 2039 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lierkroa  1241 1441 1641 1841 2041 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lier stasjon  1242 1442 1642 1842 2042 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Gullaugkrysset  1243 1443 1643 1843 2043 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Amtmannsvingen  1245 1445 1645 1845 2045 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lierstranda 111  1246 1446 1646 1846 2046 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Brakerøya  1250 1450 1650 1850 2050 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Tinghuset  1252 1452 1652 1852 2052 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Bragernes torg  1256 1456 1656 1856 2056 - - - - - - - - - - - -
  

 

73 Drammen-Reistad-Lierskogen

73 Lierskogen-Reistad-Drammen

Søndag  

Søndag  

 02.05.2022 

 02.05.2022 


